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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Johnson2070
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.3759.250 36.525
4T 9 1 2 1 

1 

Evalee Smith2053
The Rock

9.400 8.450 9.3009.075 36.225
5T 10T 3 3 2 

2 

Alisha Muncherjee2059
World Of Gymnastics

9.125 8.350 9.4009.150 36.025
14 12 2 1 3 

3 

Riley Johnson2031
Flips For Fun

9.250 8.550 9.2508.900 35.950
12T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Henley Lockhart2054
The Rock

9.350 9.050 8.5009.000 35.900
8 1T 4 11T 5 

5 

Hartley Barnes2010
The Rock

9.400 8.850 9.0008.550 35.800
6T 3T 7T 6 6 

6 

Alexa Ihle2008
The Rock

9.100 8.800 8.8008.550 35.250
15T 5 8T 9 7 

7 

Azlee McKay2009
The Rock

9.325 8.600 8.5008.800 35.225
9T 6 6 12T 8 

8 

Kyra Linehan2055
The Rock

9.550 8.525 8.5008.450 35.025
2 8 9T 13T 9 

9 

Julia Cherryhomes2068
World Of Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 8.9008.350 34.950
28 2T 11 7T 10 

10 

Jacqueline Sparkman2062
World Of Gymnastics

9.600 7.450 9.1508.100 34.300
1 22 14T 5 11 

11 

Adayla Smith2061
World Of Gymnastics

9.000 7.600 8.9008.200 33.700
21T 18T 12T 8T 12 

12 

Addyson Zilligen2056
The Rock

9.375 7.800 8.0508.200 33.425
7 15T 13T 20 13 

13 

Abbi Hicks2032
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.850 8.4506.900 33.300
16T 4T 32T 14 14 

14 

Abigail Huett2069
World Of Gymnastics

9.075 7.350 8.3008.450 33.175
20 24T 10T 16T 15 

15 

Briar Martin2058
World Of Gymnastics

9.325 7.050 8.7507.800 32.925
10T 28 20 10 16 

16 

Mady Jump2033
Flips For Fun

9.300 7.850 7.8507.900 32.900
11 14 18 23T 17 

17 

Clare Artiles2028
Flips For Fun

9.100 7.800 8.1007.750 32.750
17T 16T 21T 19 18 

18 

Gabriela Reyes2060
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 7.600 8.3507.450 32.250
24 19T 25 15 19 

19 

Josselyn Schuler2052
The Palaestra

9.250 8.450 7.1507.350 32.200
13T 11T 26T 29T 20 

20 

Madison Madewell2041
The Rock

9.500 6.650 7.8508.100 32.100
3 31 15T 24T 21 

21 

Aubrey Horn2034
Iarov Elite

9.000 7.500 7.9507.600 32.050
22T 21 23T 21T 22 

22 

Mimi Weatherred2027
Flips For Fun

8.000 7.750 8.3007.850 31.900
31T 17 19 17T 23 

23 

Caroline Mercer2030
Flips For Fun

8.800 7.600 7.9507.350 31.700
25 20T 27T 22T 24 

24 

Lily Clower2042
World Of Gymnastics

8.000 7.300 8.2508.050 31.600
32T 26 16T 18 25 

25 
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Bree Moran2040
The Palaestra

9.100 7.400 7.4507.350 31.300
18T 23 28T 27 26 

26 

Nya Nelson2071
Iarov Elite

9.100 6.900 7.4007.600 31.000
19T 29* 24T 28 27T

27T

Margie Williams2067
The Palaestra

8.750 6.900 7.6007.750 31.000
26 30* 22T 25T 28T

28T

Beth Carpenter2006
The Rock

8.900 8.100 6.8507.050 30.900
23 13 30T 33T 29 

29 

Thalia Thiradeth2007
World Of Gymnastics

8.475 7.200 7.6007.100 30.375
29 27 29 26T 30 

30 

Clemence Simon Doreau2004
Iarov Elite

7.150 7.350 7.0508.050 29.600
34 25T 17T 31 31 

31 

Isabella Mitchell2073
Iarov Elite

8.700 5.650 6.8506.900 28.100
27 33 33T 34T 32 

32 

Arabella Malnory2074
Iarov Elite

8.250 5.200 6.9007.050 27.400
30 34 31T 32 33 

33 

Libby Beck2072
Iarov Elite

7.500 6.600 7.1506.100 27.350
33 32 34 30T 34 

34 
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